Halco Round High Bay -
RHB Series
DLC Premium
Compact, Light
Weight Housing
Housing Design to aid
in Heat Dissipation
Innovative ADC12 Aluminum

Date:
Initials:
Ordering Information
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
© 2020 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change..
Please Contact a Halco Representative for more information
Cord Set Options are assembled to order. Lead times apply. Battery Backup Option is Assembled to Order. Lead times apply.
Motion Sensor options are assembled to order. Lead times apply.
Example: RHB150/110U/50
Family Wattage / Distribution Voltage* / CCT BBU Cord Set* Controls*
RHB=
Round High Bay
100=100W
150=150W
200=200W
240=240W
110=110 Degrees U=120-277V 40=4000K
50=5000K"
(Omit)=None
EM=Battery Backup
(Omit)=None
C1= 6' 120V Cord &
L5-15P Plug
C2=6' 277V Cord & L7-
15P Plug
(Omit)=
None
MS=B-Level
Motion Sensor
Performance
- Multiple lumen packages available ranging from +12,000
through +32,000
- Leds are rated for greater than 100,000 hour life with calculated
lumen maintenance >70% (l70) at 25°c.
- 0-10V dimmable driver standard available in 120-277v
- -40° To +55°c ambient operating temperature
- Power factor > 0.9
- 6Kv surge protection
Design
- Compact, lightweight design to optimize ease of shipping
and installation
- Customizable beam angle options
-	 Sleek	fin	design	to	aid	heat	dissipation
Environment
- IP65 rated
- UL wet location listed
- Rohs compliant
- Meets FCC part 15, subpart b, class a standards for
conducted and radiated emissions
- ANSI/NSF 2
Certification
- All luminaires are built to UL1598 standards, and bear appropriate
culus labels for wet location
-	 DLC®	(designlights	consortium)	premium	qualified	-	see
- IP65
-	 Tested	and	Certified	under	ETL	Sanitation	for	ANSI/NSF2	Standards
100W 150W
200W 240W
Construction
- Innovative ADC12 aluminum die-casting heat sink
- 1/2” NPT steel hook standard
- 6ft - 18/3 SJTW 3c shielded power feed cord included standard (power and control wires)-(power and control wires)
Halco Round High Bay - RHB Series Product #: Type:
Project:
Comments:
Date:
Initials:
Accessory Ordering Information
Scaled Performance Data
Standard Stock Items
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
© 2020 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change.
Mounting Sold Separately. Refer to the product specification sheet for detailed information.
*Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The lamp will continue to operate past this point at decreased light levels.
** Check the latest update at www.DesignLights.org for listed product catalog numbers. Not all versions are listed.
Warranty – Commercial / Industrial: This product is warranted for 5 years from the date of purchase.
Accessory Type Product Number Product
Code Product Description
Aluminum Reflector RHB100/RFRALU/90D/S 10262 ROUND HIGH BAY 100W; 90 DEGREE, ALUMINUM REFLECTOR, SILVER
Aluminum Reflector RHB150/RFRALU/90D/S 10263 ROUND HIGH BAY 150W; 90 DEGREE, ALUMINUM REFLECTOR, SILVER
Aluminum Reflector RHB200240/RFRALU/90D/S 10264 ROUND HIGH BAY 200W/240W; 90 DEGREE, ALUMINUM REFLECTOR, SILVER
Poly Carbonate Reflector RHB100/RFRPC/90D 10265 ROUND HIGH BAY 100W; 90 DEGREE, POLY CARBONATE REFLECTOR
Poly Carbonate Reflector RHB150/RFRPC/90D 10266 ROUND HIGH BAY 150W; 90 DEGREE, POLY CARBONATE REFLECTOR
Poly Carbonate Reflector RHB200240/RFRPC/90D 10267 ROUND HIGH BAY 200W/240W; 90 DEGREE, POLY CARBONATE REFLECTOR
Wire Guard RHB100/WG 10268 ROUND HIGH BAY 100W; WIRE GUARD
Wire Guard RHB150/WG 10269 ROUND HIGH BAY 150W; WIRE GUARD
Wire Guard RHB200240/WG 10270 ROUND HIGH BAY 200W/240W; WIRE GUARD
Motion Sensor Kit RHB/MSKIT 10271 MOTION SENSOR; 12V MICROWAVE  SENSOR KIT
Motion Sensor Remote RM/MH10 28050 REMOTE CONTROL PROGRAMMER MC079D
Battery Backup RHB/BBU/40W 20280 EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP, UL LISTED, 40W DRIVER
Ordering Code Product Number Product Description
RHB100/110U/40 10253 ROUND HIGH BAY; 100 WATT, 110 BEAM ANGLE, 120-277V, 4000K
RHB100/110U/50 10254 ROUND HIGH BAY; 100 WATT, 110 BEAM ANGLE, 120-277V, 5000K
RHB150/110U/40 10255 ROUND HIGH BAY; 150 WATT, 110 BEAM ANGLE, 120-277V, 4000K
RHB150/110U/50 10256 ROUND HIGH BAY; 150 WATT, 110 BEAM ANGLE, 120-277V, 5000K
RHB200/110U/40 10257 ROUND HIGH BAY; 200 WATT, 110 BEAM ANGLE, 120-277V, 4000K
RHB200/110U/50 10258 ROUND HIGH BAY; 200 WATT, 110 BEAM ANGLE, 120-277V, 5000K
RHB240/110U/40 10259 ROUND HIGH BAY; 240 WATT, 110 BEAM ANGLE, 120-277V, 4000K
RHB240/110U/50 10260 ROUND HIGH BAY; 240 WATT, 110 BEAM ANGLE, 120-277V, 5000K
Specification Table
Rated Wattage 100 150 200 240
Energy Savings
250W MH replacement